14. Mercedes-Benz-Halbmarathon

VfL Tegel 1891 e.V.

Berlin Reinickendorf, 09.09.2012

Offene Berlin-Brandenburgische Meisterschaften Halbomarathon

Platz St.-Nr. Name
1 737 Parsiegla

2 804 Rheinwald
3 708 Oberlander
4 1012 Thiel
5 733 Palm
6 507 Kolberg
7 390 Hirsemann
8 689 Nawratil
9 1155 Mikolajski
10 610 Maal}
11 490 Klufl
12 31 Balke
13 116 Bublitz
14 1294 Sarasa
15 51 Becker
16 777 Przibilla
17 995 Suhr
18 56 Behringer
19 37 Barthel
20 1151 Zoliner
21 724 Paape
22 35 Bartel
23 1090 Wedisweiler
24 487 Kliem
25 273 Geisendorf
26 626 Maschke
27 997 Keshishian
28 993 Stiber
29 25 Atzberger
30 851 Sahan
31 837 Roth-Braeuer
32 748 Pfeil
33 721 Orlowski

Ergebnisliste Frauen

Vorname
Karsta
Dagmar
Sophie
Maren
Melanie
Jutta
Gabi
Claudia
Katrin
Isabel
Daniela
Cornelia
Christel
Marion-Klara
Silke
Elisa
Ruth
Melanie
Nelia
Tessa
Karin
Barbel
Anne
Anita
Sandra
Sabine
Susanne
Petra
Birgit
Monique
Heidi
Margit
Christa

Jahr Verein

1963 SCC Berlin

1971 LTC Berlin

1985 PSB 24 Berlin

1981 SCC Berlin

1977 SCC Berlin

1960 PSB 24 Berlin

1961 OSC Berlin

1964 Polizei SV Berlin

1960 VfL Tegel

1992 LG Sid Berlin

1967 Polizei SV Berlin

1965 LG Mauerweg Berlin
1971 OSC Berlin

1952 LC Ron-Hill Berlin

1963 SCC Berlin

1961 SCC Berlin

1954 PSB 24 Berlin

1976 SCC Berlin

1957 SCC Berlin

1960 SV DJK Westen 23 Berlin
1958 SV DJK Westen 23 Berlin
1962 LAC Berlin

1965 Team Oberhavel

1967 Kissingen SV Berlin

1975 Team Oberhavel

1969 SCC Berlin

1967 Reinickendorfer Flichse
1956 SV DJK Westen 23 Berlin
1968 SCC Berlin

1962 LG Mauerweg Berlin
1963 Team Oberhavel

1950 LG Nord Berlin

1941 SV DJK Westen 23 Berlin

http://www.mercedes-halbmarathon.de

Zeit
1:24:39
1:34:20
1:34:23
1:36:23
1:37:12
1:37:18
1:39:09
1:39:41
1:41:11
1:42:08
1:44:53
1:47:42
1:48:10
1:48:19
1:49:09
1:49:26
1:49:51
1:50:00
1:50:59
1:53:29
1:53:44
1:55:28
1:58:24
1:58:53
2:01:05
2:02:44
2:07:36
2:08:52
2:09:10
2:10:19
2:11:38
2:24:14
2:54:15
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